Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums

Active ATU

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Early Retiree ATU

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Senior Advantage Medicare

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double
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CY 2025

$1,215.79
$2,431.58
$3,440.58

$1,185.84
$2,371.67
$3,355.92

$1,743.78
$3,487.55

$1,702.81
$3,405.62

$381.38
$762.76

% of Increase

0.93%
0.93%
0.93%

0.93%
0.93%
0.93%

0.93%
0.93%

0.93%
0.93%

6.17%
6.17%

SR25-355
Attachment 1

CY 2026

$1,227.08
$2,454.16
$3,472.64

$1,196.85
$2,393.70
$3,387.09

$1,759.98
$3,519.96

$1,718.63
$3,437.26

$404.92
$809.84





