Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premium	<u>s</u>	CY 2025	% of Increase	CY 2026
Active ATU				
	Single	\$1,215.79	0.93%	\$1,227.08
	Double	\$2,431.58	0.93%	\$2,454.16
	Family	\$3,440.58	0.93%	\$3,472.64
		•		•
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$1,185.84	0.93%	\$1,196.85
	Double	\$2,371.67	0.93%	\$2,393.70
	Family	\$3,355.92	0.93%	\$3,387.09
Early Retiree ATU				
_a,	Single	\$1,743.78	0.93%	\$1,759.98
	Double	\$3,487.55	0.93%	\$3,519.96
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
	Single	\$1,702.81	0.93%	\$1,718.63
	Double	\$3,405.62	0.93%	\$3,437.26
Senior Advantage Medicare				
	Single	\$381.38	6.17%	\$404.92
	Double	\$762.76	6.17%	\$809.84